Adams County EMA Legal Notice 2018 The Adams County Emergency Management Advisory Board will meet

begins at 6:30p.m. in the Adams County Jail/Law Enforcement Center, (911 W. Peacekeepers Way, Decatur, IN 46733) on the following dates in 2018: January 16th, March 20th, May 15th, July 10th, September 18th, and November 20th and at such other times as shall be duly authorized by act of the Committee

immediately following the Local Emergency Planning Committee which

or its Chairman. Adams County Emergency Management office is presently at 911 W. Peacekeepers Way, Decatur, IN 46733. All interested parties are encouraged to attend. You may contact Adams County Emergency Management

at 260-724-5320 or kmarbach@co.adams.in.us.

hspaxlp